24/00341/FUL
Land off Market
Drayton Road

NEWCASTLE
UNDER LYME

373300 373400

g |

373600 373700

336000

335900

335800

335700

335600

336000

335900

335800

335700

335600

This map is reproduced from the Ordnance Survey materi
with the permission of Her Majesty's’ Stationery Office.
© Crown copyright. Unauthorised'reprodquion infringes
Crown copyright and may lead to civil proceedings.
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